

S. S. AGRAWAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, NAVSARI.

MANAGED BY : AGRAWAL EDUCATION FOUNDATION

RECOGNIZED BY PHARMACY COUNCIL OF INDIA, NEW DELHI AFFILIATED BY GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, AHMEDABAD

Ref. No. : 55A (PHA) /NV5 33/2023

Date: 14/02/2023

Placement and Career Guidance Cell

S S Agrawal Institute of Pharmacy, Navsari has constituted **Placement and Career Guidance Cell.** The details of members are as follows:

Sr No	Name	Designation	Position Held in Monitoring Cell	Contact Details
1.	Dr. Bhavesh V. Akbari	Principal	Chairperson	9979983654
2.	Ms. Bhumi T. Bhatt	Assistant Professor	Member Secretary	9712579790
3.	Ms. Khushbu J. Gamit	Assistant Professor	Member	7623983578
4.	Mrs. Bhumika H. Mistry	Assistant Professor	Member	9979415383
5.	Mrs. Binal S. Patel	Assistant Professor	Member	9925814262

Committee Constitution of Placement and Career Guidance Cell



S. S. AGRAWAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY NAVSARI

S. S. Agrawal College Campus, Veeranjali Marg, Gandevi Road, Navsari - 396 445. (Gujarat) INDIA. Mob. No. +91 70961 03331 Ph. No. : (02637) 232667, 232857 | Website : www.ssagrawal.org | Email. : contact@agrawaleducation.net/info@ssagrawal.org